VILLAGE OF BLUE MOUNDS BUILDING PERMIT FEES

New One & Two - Family Dwelllings

Commercial Structures

Sewer Connection Fee

Additions & Remodeling

Temporary electric service
Service Changes/upgrade

Erosion Control

State Seal

Early Start Permit

Plan Review - New and Additions

Solar Roof Top or Ground
Plus $50 for issuance

All below an additional $50 for issuance

Ag Buildings

Swimming Pools
Decks/Porches

Special or Re-inspection
Driveway Permit
Demolition Permit
Roof/Window Replace
Fences

$75 per trade
$300

$250

$100

$100

$100

S75

$100

$0.28 per square foot. Includes all floors,
basement, garage, porches/deck area

Fee: Structural (0.10); Electrical (0.06);
Plumbing (0.06); HVAC (0.06); Plus $50 for permit
issuance.

$3,107.69

Same fees as New Structures. Minimum fee

of $75 per each trade for residential and $150
for each trade commercial. Plus $50 for permit
issuance.

$125 Residential plus $50 for permit issuance
$200 Commercial plus $50 for permit issuance

$100 Residential
$300 Commercial

$55.00

$100 Residential
$250 Commerecial

$75 Residential
$150 Commerical - minor alterations or State Plan Review Fees
Including outbuildings, garages, sheds, storage buildings

$200
$250 with disconnect - reconnect

All other projects not listed subjet to Building Inspector discretion.



