VILLAGE OF BLUE MOUNDS BUILDING PERMIT FEES

New One & Two - Family Dwelllings		\$0.28 per square foot. Includes all floors, basement, garage, porches/deck area
Commercial Structures		Fee: Structural (0.10); Electrical (0.06); Plumbing (0.06); HVAC (0.06); Plus \$50 for permit issuance.
Sewer Connection Fee		\$3,107.69
Additions & Remodeling		Same fees as New Structures. Minimum fee of \$75 per each trade for residential and \$150 for each trade commercial. Plus \$50 for permit issuance.
Temporary electric service Service Changes/upgrade		\$125 Residential plus \$50 for permit issuance \$200 Commercial plus \$50 for permit issuance
Erosion Control		\$100 Residential \$300 Commercial
State Seal		\$55.00
Early Start Permit		\$100 Residential \$250 Commercial
Plan Review - New and Additions		\$75 Residential \$150 Commerical - minor alterations or State Plan Review Fees Including outbuildings, garages, sheds, storage buildings
Solar Roof Top or Ground Plus \$50 for issuance		\$200 \$250 with disconnect - reconnect
All below an additional \$50 for issuance		
Ag Buildings	\$75 per trade	
Swimming Pools	\$300	
Decks/Porches	\$250	
Special or Re-inspection	\$100	
Driveway Permit	\$100	
Demolition Permit	\$100 \$75	
Roof/Window Replace	\$75 \$100	
Fences	\$100	

All other projects not listed subjet to Building Inspector discretion.